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Professional Associations (10)
American Dental Education Association (ADEA) Curtis  Burrill burrillc@adea.org 

Liz Johnson johnsone@adea.org

American Medical Technologists (AMT) Kathy Cilia  kcilia@americanmedtech.org

American Society of Clinical Pathology (ASCP) & Board of Certification (BOC)  Amy  Spiczka Amy.Spiczka@ascp.org

American Speech Language Hearing Association (ASHA) Judy Blackburn  jblackburn@asha.org

Association of Public Health Laboratories (APHL) Dana                                                                                                                      Baker dana.baker@aphl.org

Josh Rowland josh.rowland@aphl.org 

Dental Assisting National Board (DANB/DALE) Jennifer  Price jprice@dalefoundation.org

HOSA-Future Health Professionals Sarah Walters sarah.walters@hosa.org

NAF-Be Career Ready Christine Rodriguez crodriguez@naf.org

Pharmacy Technician Certification Board (PTCB) Zach Green zgreen@ptcb.org 

Project Lead The Way (PLTW) Stephanie Poll spoll@pltw.org 
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